3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P G ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OFQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AL RTCHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASE 2o | 02 | TE
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED AT | ECR-14-010300 tLzoHd | XZ | TE
A? ECR-14-011644 01AUG2014 | X7 JT
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 | 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799 | 2063440 |
22662401 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266240-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2266240-4 : : : C o v oo 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ 1 - - i ]! 1 | iw?égjg? guiﬁﬁéD‘6Z%£EEEDOH)DIA'MAT' >§gé
2266240-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266240-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — 50795881 TBUSHING LCH5 12 WISON] s
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ 1 - 8-2266240-4 - - - S e R R 21796411 [TEED CAM. ALR TEED U8
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - - - - |
2266240-5 A |FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngT@/L | | L r ] 2119798-1 |DETENT PIN 247
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 . | . 1 1 1 1 -22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - - -] -] 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245
ebbean-e g NON-CRIMP HETGRT ADJUST | N LATCH PLATE i i : ; ; ; i “ [ [ [ [0 [ 1| 2119082-5 [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |2 44
DO6BE2A40- T A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - , - - - - - 1 W W W W 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
‘772266224077 A CF%IMP ATOCM,ING KIT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 - W 1 1 1 1 2W19083*W RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL >2‘42
R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- 2 2] - | - 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - - -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
CRIMP STZE TYPE -l -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
WIRE |1.16 mm [.046] F - - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
INSUL [ 1.12 mm [.044] F - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [177?
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (@) R 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1661
408-10389 ~ ~ [REF [REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - -] - 240638 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - T REFIREFI - - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 735
TERMINAL NAME: REC. CONTACT MICRO MOTOR CONNECTOR - - | | - - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELJ- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF]| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
1 60-2.00 mm [.063-.079 INJ 1 00-1.20 mm [.039-.047 IN] -l ] 1-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINAL 114-5335 - - - W W W W W 5-3471505-2 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 11T
appL1cATIoNES T T B B B 8547694 |HOLDER, INS 174
SPECIFICATION - - - -] 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
B T 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
-2l 2] 2] 2|2 2168078-1 [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - -] 2119793-1 [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
16743351 1674335-2 1674335-3 1674335-4 Zﬁl - 3 - 3 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
2174065-2 [ 2174065-4 | | | A N R N BT I 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
R 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 062 X 250 158
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT f‘ CRIMP HEIGHT S I I i B B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED | 96
STZE rg:ﬁ mm [ INCH] [ REFERENCE SETTING - 4 1 4 | 4] 4|4 2168400-1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
24 AWG OR 0.20mm2 | 0.75+/-0.03 [.030+/- 001] 4.8 | S N A R O 21196521 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 1 48
26 AWG OR 0. 13mm? 0 69+/-0.03 [ 027+/- 0011 5 4 - - - - - 1 2“9653*1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
R 2119656-9 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
B T 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
*WARNING B T 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) | 41
an ON INSTALL ATION SET WIRFE DISC ITEM 40 TO B T 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
’ ’ B T - |
~ | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS o e e s | gg
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS »
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING NS T T 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STILE T3
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. H A BT BTN 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION v v v entioe3oe-6 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 221212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S L L L L 216132871 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 5S¢
A S S E M B L Y ) S E E B E L,()VV F’C)R P A R T’ N U M B E R : - W 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 O 9 O 8 - 6 S P A<: E R 5 S TVR I P G U I D E zS(D
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266240-4 -] 2119959-1  |[ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266240-4 .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266240-5 S LI T L o 400888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
SERVO FEED WITH “NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266240-6 R 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S O O c168063-2 |SCR, SAT HD CAP, RoH, M4 X 6.0 | 2]
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 2222 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A R 2119533-3  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62, - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. ! I e N N c119606-1 JINSERT, SHEAR I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. -l ] 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
N R 1-356885-5 |STOP, SHEAR 11
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N T T T T 27119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
AIX.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY [N ORDER TO PROPERLY N bt 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. Nt ] 8-1633927-0 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ; B S A - ; - I
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - -] - - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | 1 1 1 1 2119780-6 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S L L L L 1-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N Tt ] 1] 6-1633962-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
0 8 AN 2
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - -
REMOVE I1TEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE Nt tp o-1633713-2 JCRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
?iFggﬁAﬁ?gine_ REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL S P SART NO SESCRIPTION I&éM
ZTWARZTTE — TE Comect v
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) AL JHAU —) ‘ !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.98. — ] L ZHANG ;gg;yj _ — Y/Zégj larrisburg, PA 171053608
ATLANTIC VERSION : jj -
Lele 0 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e —— : S DO . R
MATERTAL FINISH ) WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2266240 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVAZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

/x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

\\W‘I’REF

—==——0.69£0.50
[0.027£0.019]

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

£\
| o Ao

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

-

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

ZTNERZ0T] SINER
X. /HAQ — y
CHLK THANG 2IMAR2014 ( ) T Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD CIMAR2014 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION - Lo
Lre 10 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE A0mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 ‘@}{::]fﬁﬁ 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
b ‘ ‘ . 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ALOLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED PATERTAL PN VETGRT A 100779 (C=2266240 -
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE D SHEET D OF4 REVAZ
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000




8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P C}ALJG E LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘QPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE SN APVE
SACTFIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART R
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 - 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-7 2119799- 1 2063440-1
P-2266240-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266240-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2266240-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - w w w SRTREEE N IS T S PRI S S
P-2266240-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266240-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - - w - SSEETVI SUSH ROD AIR FEED 550
T . CNE CRIMP HELGHT ADIUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - - 1 | | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION S48
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 I 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
P-2266240-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | | | | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
7026602407 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - SN - 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- 2 | - | - 2168400-6  |SHCS. LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - | - | 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICATOR DATA - - | - 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 2?38
CRIMP S17F TYPE - | - | - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
WIRE |1.16 rom [.046] F - | -] - 1901094-3  [SPACER, FEEDER 198
TNSUL 1 12 wom L 0427 = - -2 | - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T3 - | | | | 994969- MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
408-10389 - | REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - | - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- | | | | 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
- - | - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
- | | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL NAME: REC. CONTACT MICRO MOTOR CONNECTOR | 444 4| 216840005 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 145
- - | - | 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE :
0 o0 s 010 1) I B100-1.20 Core 0at 1) - | | | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
' e ' : : co — - | | | 2119650 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TN e 79399 - | 2119092-2 [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
SPECIFICATION - - | - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - | - 21197991 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINALS APPLIED - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL _ ! _ _ 1633743 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 135
- | | | | 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION I
- | | | | 854769 -4 HOLDER, INS 74
s - ST TR e HFGHT - | | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
=] - | - | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
SI/E K mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING B ,
2 | 2| 2 | 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
¢ AWG OR 0.33mme | 0.82+/-0.03 [.032+/-.001] 4.0 B T 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
24 AWG OR 0.20mme | 0.75+/-0.03 [.030+/-.001] 4.8 o\ - | 3| 3] 3| 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET. SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
c6 AWG OR 0.13mmz |0 .69+/-0.03 [.027+/-.001] 5. 4 - B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 50
- | | | | 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
- - | | 13386851 PAWL, FEED 56
- - | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING - B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO -t 2079383-17 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
28 | ARGEST WIRFE SIT7FE SETTING USE OF SETTINGS - | | | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
L] - | | | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING 39
WL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL TNG - | | | | 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
Lﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS : - | | | | 2-1752356-6 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁl -2l 2] 2 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
- | | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | | 1320908-6  |[SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B R 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEF BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266240-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266240-4 S AL L O I O 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2]
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266240-5 -2l 2 2|2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ] | | | | cl19533-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N | W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 - | | | | 9729y J  |SPRING, LOMPRES. (O L
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, _ | ! ! ! |-396889-0 |STOP, SHEAR ]
N | | | | 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N\ - | | | | 18030951 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
‘zx.MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY A | | | | 6-16339¢7-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - S - - 1
A 3 N N SE.E 6
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - -
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE | W W W c119780-6  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 | | | 1-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl N\l 1 | | | | 6-1633962-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - — - - >
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
N | | | | 5-1633713-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, [TEM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE ST -2T-20|-221-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION %
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL SRS S N—— SRS
INFORMATLON L 2 TS RO it e o [0 CTHAR2OTS @TE TE Connectivity
CHLK THANG 2IMAR2014 C D) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 2IMARZ2014 |NamME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% ES :{ <> %J mm L LLBIN Ocean Side Feed
L ple 105 ] Applicator
S h own on o h C C % S 3 O Tf 4 & 4 O Tf 4 @EH i i%éigw APPLICATION SPEC -
, . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANOLES & -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266240 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 3 OF4 REVAZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 I 6 S 4 3 fe
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T 7r DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
3 o
NG
{'a’REF
\ REF
= 0.69+£0.50
[0.027£0.019]
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
® @
|l =g
c
[ @—
C)

SERVO FEEDER

NOT INCLUDED
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
CAM POSLT T LTONS )@
30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE T |

-

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T L S A U RO DT 2 IMAR20T4 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. XZHAO TE COHHGCJHVWY
F) /A\ <:: I % I (:: \V/ { F% \ES I <:> ?ﬁ . M onang  CMARCOT4 —) [Z/;ﬁégf Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
— o OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: :Zi;ﬁ@swc 2TMAR20 14 [NAME Ocean Side Feed
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 oPLe hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 pLC +£0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @gjgtg 100013 [WricHTIon sree
ANGLES £ -
MATERTAL FINISH ) WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266240 _

7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 4 OF4 REVAZ
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000




T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

